
Official Results

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

Referee: SZCZEPANIAK Krzysztof

Ivana KRISTOFICOVA SVK Sofia (BUL) 13-08-01WORLD RECORD 15.33

Ivana KRISTOFICOVA SVK Taipei (TPE) 09-09-08WORLD RECORD U20 13.71

Svetlana BIZIAKINA RUS Stara Zagora (BUL) 16-06-29CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 15.07

Start:  21-08-23  16:10:

End: 21-08-23  16:40:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result Points

1 230 KLECHKINA Anastasia 94-08-04 RCDS 11.87 653     

2 291 POTAPENKO Kateryna 88-04-14 UKRAINE 9.39 490     

3 65 PETERS Hannah 99-09-22 GERMANY 9.34 486     

4 225 KALININA Ekaterina 95-01-27 RCDS 8.84 454     

5 17 PRUDNIKAVA Dziyana 02-09-20 BELARUS 8.60 438     

6 57 SAEM Cathy 93-12-14 ESTONIA 8.34 421     

7 116 SIBIRYAKOVA Yana 87-09-15 KAZAKHSTAN 7.62 375     

8 25 NACHOVA Nadka 00-01-18 BULGARIA 7.40 361     

9 117 SOLOVYEVA Anastassiya 86-12-10 KAZAKHSTAN 6.87 327     

10 251 BREGANSKI Iris 01-02-02 SLOVENIA 6.75 319     

I II III

11.52 11.87 11.70KLECHKINA Anastasia

9.39 8.69 8.70POTAPENKO Kateryna

8.53 7.65 9.34PETERS Hannah

8.84 8.30 8.40KALININA Ekaterina

8.09 7.92 8.60PRUDNIKAVA Dziyana

8.07 8.34 8.29SAEM Cathy

7.62 6.09 xSIBIRYAKOVA Yana

7.40 7.30 6.87NACHOVA Nadka

6.46 6.87 6.17SOLOVYEVA Anastassiya

6.75 x xBREGANSKI Iris

Page 1 of 2

LUBLIN 2021 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 21-08-23 16:55:51

Shot Put W Hep / Kula K (7bój)



Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Standings after  3 events

KLECHKINA Anastasia RCDS1  2186

POTAPENKO Kateryna UKRAINE2  2054 132

KALININA Ekaterina RCDS3  1822 364

NACHOVA Nadka BULGARIA4  1686 500

PETERS Hannah GERMANY5  1561 625

PRUDNIKAVA Dziyana BELARUS6  1544 642

BREGANSKI Iris SLOVENIA7  1535 651

SAEM Cathy ESTONIA8  1369 817

SIBIRYAKOVA Yana KAZAKHSTAN9  1183 1003

SOLOVYEVA Anastassiya KAZAKHSTAN10  847 1339
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